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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24JB Allen Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins

1 25 Luke Henke 0 0 0 0 33½ 8080 8080
2 29 Annika Svedvik 0 0 0 0 27 8061 8061
3 7 Hudson Martin 0 0 0 0 23 7667 7667
4 30 Garrett Smith 0 0 0 0 27 7644 7644
5 28 Alberto Svedvik 0 0 0 0 24 7395 7395
6 21 Brady McDonough 0 0 0 0 28 7345 7345
7 20 Max Rouse 0 0 0 0 23 7327 7327
8 2 Bryan Coggins 0 0 0 0 22½ 7326 7326
9 11 Clara Campbell 0 0 0 0 19 7179 7179

10 19 Damien Hobbs 0 0 0 0 20½ 7162 7162
11 38 Diego De la Torre 0 0 0 0 29 6836 6836
12 32 Gabriel Cooper 0 0 0 0 16 6693 6693
13 3 Cooper Powell 0 0 0 0 16 6650 6650
14 14 Madison Choi 0 0 0 0 23 6536 6536
15 10 Treavor Mason 0 0 0 0 21 6527 6527
16 35 Cody Tice 0 0 0 0 15½ 6463 6463
17 6 Hayden McBride 0 0 0 0 24½ 6400 6400
18 24 Julia Rouse 0 0 0 0 16½ 6313 6313
19 1 Ethan Nguyen 0 0 0 0 19 6245 6245
20 31 Jakob Haraputczyk 0 0 0 0 14 6213 6213
21 27 Ethan Radcliff 0 0 0 0 23 6184 6184
22 26 Caleb Ebner 0 0 0 0 13 6164 6164
23 9 Wesley Keefer 0 0 0 0 16 6113 6113
24 18 Jack Klotzman 0 0 0 0 19 6055 6055
25 13 Bradley Brown 0 0 0 0 17 5645 5645
26 16 Zack Wassam 0 0 0 0 16 5588 5588
27 8 Evan Tran 0 0 0 0 21 5536 5536
28 36 Lillian Martin 0 0 0 0 14 5379 5379
29 33 Colton Tice 0 0 0 0 14 5270 5270
30 37 Zoha Calton 0 0 0 0 14 4960 4960
31 4 Lauren Hubbard 0 0 0 0 12 4744 4744
32 34 Maverick Beagle 0 0 0 0 10 4686 4686
33 17 Roanah Abeleda 0 0 0 0 12 4378 4378
34 5 Cayson Martin 0 0 0 0 13½ 4244 4244
35 12 Emilio Bonilla Joy 0 0 0 0 7½ 4142 4142
36 15 Chase Reagan 0 0 0 0 11 3643 3643
37 23 Olivia Freis 0 0 0 0 4 2501 2501
38 43 Jackson McEnany 0 0 0 0 7 2313 2313
39 22 Carsyn Haygood 0 0 0 0 4 2219 2219
40 42 Cooper Wier 0 0 0 0 10 1815 1815
41 39 Zach Hsu 0 0 0 0 1 1787 1787
42 40 Vikram Krishna 0 0 0 0 4 1380 1380
43 41 Carter Richards 0 0 0 0 2 1333 1333
44 44 BYE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Cayson Martin 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Ethan Nguyen 268 134 138 540 0 <---> Hudson Martin 155 209 170 534 0
5-6 Cooper Powell 133 142 193 468 0 <---> Wesley Keefer 156 132 226 514 0
7-8 Clara Campbell 179 208 210 597 0 <---> Hayden McBride 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 Evan Tran 178 138 158 474 0 <---> Madison Choi 168 139 137 444 0
11-12 Treavor Mason 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Chase Reagan 0 0 0 0 0
13-14 Emilio Bonilla Joy 135 90 100 325 0 <---> Roanah Abeleda 210 122 211 543 0
15-16 Bradley Brown 173 125 108 406 0 <---> Damien Hobbs 154 150 148 452 0
17-18 Zack Wassam 141 113 145 399 0 <---> Carsyn Haygood 0 0 0 0 0
19-20 Jack Klotzman 181 157 186 524 0 <---> Olivia Freis 0 0 0 0 0
21-22 Caleb Ebner 126 146 150 422 0 <---> Max Rouse 204 193 158 555 0
23-24 Alberto Svedvik 169 212 148 529 0 <---> Brady McDonough 177 251 207 635 0

1-2 Julia Rouse 152 94 157 403 0 <---> Annika Svedvik 233 149 162 544 0
3-4 Luke Henke 159 203 179 541 0 <---> Jakob Haraputczyk 136 120 130 386 0
5-6 Maverick Beagle 222 162 153 537 0 <---> Ethan Radcliff 197 175 217 589 0
7-8 Cody Tice 148 189 103 440 0 <---> Garrett Smith 177 193 189 559 0

9-10 Diego De la Torre 179 158 144 481 0 <---> Gabriel Cooper 139 142 130 411 0
11-12 Zach Hsu 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Colton Tice 0 0 0 0 0
13-14 Cooper Wier 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Lillian Martin 123 148 160 431 0
15-16 Zoha Calton 165 178 147 490 0 <---> Jackson McEnany 124 128 149 401 0
17-18 Vikram Krishna 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Bryan Coggins 115 144 149 408 0
19-20 Lauren Hubbard 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Carter Richards 0 0 0 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 268 Ethan Nguyen 251 Brady McDonough 233 Annika Svedvik
Scratch Series 635 Brady McDonough 597 Clara Campbell 589 Ethan Radcliff

U12 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 226 Wesley Keefer 193 Cooper Powell 150 Caleb Ebner

Scratch Series 514 Wesley Keefer 468 Cooper Powell 422 Caleb Ebner

U15 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 268 Ethan Nguyen 251 Brady McDonough 222 Maverick Beagle

Scratch Series 635 Brady McDonough 555 Maximus Rouse 541 Luke Henke

Girls Scratch Game 210 Clara Campbell 178 Zoha Calton 168 Madison Choi
Scratch Series 597 Clara Campbell 490 Zoha Calton 444 Madison Choi

U18 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 217 Ethan Radcliff 212 Alberto Svedvik 193 Garrett Smith

Scratch Series 589 Ethan Radcliff 559 Garrett Smith 529 Alberto Svedvik

Girls Scratch Game 233 Annika Svedvik 211 Roanah Abeleda 160 Lillian Martin
Scratch Series 544 Annika Svedvik 543 Roanah Abeleda 431 Lillian Martin

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 300 Jack Klotzman 300 Alberto Svedvik 300 Diego De la Torre
Scratch Series 741 Ethan Radcliff 706 Jack Klotzman 682 Brady McDonough

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 24 games to be eligible for any league award.

U12 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 268 Treavor Mason 253 Cooper Powell 226 Wesley Keefer

Scratch Series 610 Treavor Mason 603 Cooper Powell 550 Wesley Keefer

U15 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 279 Brady McDonough 268 Ethan Nguyen 256 Gabriel Cooper

Scratch Series 682 Brady McDonough 677 Hudson Martin 667 Luke Henke
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Season High Scores - Continued

Girls Scratch Game 246 Clara Campbell 213 Julia Rouse 212 Madison Choi
Scratch Series 650 Clara Campbell 602 Madison Choi 531 Lauren Hubbard

U18 Boys
Boys Scratch Game 300 Alberto Svedvik 300 Diego De La Torre 300 Jack Klotzman

Scratch Series 741 Ethan Radcliff 706 Jack Klotzman 678 Diego De La Torre

Girls Scratch Game 258 Annika Svedvik 225 Lillian Martin 225 Roanah Abeleda
Scratch Series 654 Annika Svedvik 568 Roanah Abeleda 548 Lillian Martin

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Ethan Nguyen

Ethan Nguyen 173 6245 36 268 641 268 134 138 540
2 - Bryan Coggins

Bryan Coggins 174 7326 42 222 581 115 144 149 408
3 - Cooper Powell

Cooper Powell 158 6650 42 253 603 133 142 193 468
4 - Lauren Hubbard

Lauren Hubbard 158 4744 30 205 531 a148 a148 a148 444
5 - Cayson Martin

Cayson Martin 141 4244 30 176 468 a131 a131 a131 393
6 - Hayden McBride

Hayden McBride 177 6400 36 234 628 a167 a167 a167 501
7 - Hudson Martin

Hudson Martin 182 7667 42 246 677 155 209 170 534
8 - Evan Tran

Evan Tran 184 5536 30 253 649 178 138 158 474
9 - Wesley Keefer

Wesley Keefer 145 6113 42 226 550 156 132 226 514
10 - Treavor Mason

Treavor Mason 181 6527 36 268 610 a171 a171 a171 513
11 - Clara Campbell

Clara Campbell 184 7179 39 246 650 179 208 210 597
12 - Emilio Bonilla Joy

Emilio Bonilla Joy 125 4142 33 191 462 135 90 100 325
13 - Bradley Brown

Bradley Brown 171 5645 33 225 568 173 125 108 406
14 - Madison Choi

Madison Choi 167 6536 39 212 602 168 139 137 444
15 - Chase Reagan

Chase Reagan 151 3643 24 194 501 a141 a141 a141 423
16 - Zack Wassam

Zack Wassam 169 5588 33 235 579 141 113 145 399
17 - Roanah Abeleda

Roanah Abeleda 162 4378 27 225 568 210 122 211 543
18 - Jack Klotzman

Jack Klotzman 183 6055 33 300 706 181 157 186 524
19 - Damien Hobbs

Damien Hobbs 170 7162 42 236 651 154 150 148 452
20 - Max Rouse

Maximus Rouse 174 7327 42 216 605 204 193 158 555
21 - Brady McDonough

Brady McDonough 204 7345 36 279 682 177 251 207 635
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

22 - Carsyn Haygood
Carsyn Haygood 123 2219 18 170 464 a113 a113 a113 339

23 - Olivia Freis
Ollie Freis 166 2501 15 206 544 a156 a156 a156 468

24 - Julia Rouse
Julia Rouse 150 6313 42 213 504 152 94 157 403

25 - Luke Henke
Luke Henke 192 8080 42 255 667 159 203 179 541

26 - Caleb Ebner
Caleb Ebner 146 6164 42 213 498 126 146 150 422

27 - Ethan Radcliff
Ethan Radcliff 187 6184 33 277 741 197 175 217 589

28 - Alberto Svedvik
Alberto Svedvik 176 7395 42 300 677 169 212 148 529

29 - Annika Svedvik
Annika Svedvik 191 8061 42 258 654 233 149 162 544

30 - Garrett Smith
Garrett Smith 182 7644 42 265 651 177 193 189 559

31 - Jakob Haraputczyk
Jakob Haraputczyk 147 6213 42 201 500 136 120 130 386

32 - Gabriel Cooper
Gabriel Cooper 171 6693 39 256 587 139 142 130 411

33 - Colton Tice
Colton Tice 159 5270 33 207 575 a149 a149 a149 447

34 - Maverick Beagle
Maverick Beagle 156 4686 30 222 537 222 162 153 537

35 - Cody Tice
Cody Tice 153 6463 42 199 550 148 189 103 440

36 - Lillian Martin
Lillian Martin 149 5379 36 225 548 123 148 160 431

37 - Zoha Calton
Zoha Calton 150 4960 33 194 519 165 178 147 490

38 - Diego De la Torre
Diego De La Torre 189 6836 36 300 678 179 158 144 481

39 - Zach Hsu
Zach Hsu 119 1787 15 181 404 a109 a109 a109 327

40 - Vikram Krishna
Vikram Krishna 153 1380 9 218 508 a143 a143 a143 429

41 - Carter Richards
Carter Richards 148 1333 9 184 474 a138 a138 a138 414

42 - Cooper Wier
Cooper Wier 151 1815 12 190 512 a141 a141 a141 423

43 - Jackson McEnany
Jackson McEnaney 154 2313 15 233 602 124 128 149 401

44 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: U12 Boys
z Boys   Division 1: U12 Boys

High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jack Macdonald 160 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 2: U12 Girls
Temporary Substitutes   Division 3: U15 Boys
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 4: U15 Girls

Temporary Substitutes   Division 5: U18 Boys
z Boys   Division 5: U18 Boys

High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Raymond Addison 160 0 0 0 0 0
Maddox Bui 160 0 0 0 0 0
Nathan Panyanouvong 160 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 6: U18 Girls
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